PRICE LIST



Tuition All prices are for the regular 8:45 - 15:00 school day

Term1 (Apr. 11 2022 - Jul. 15th 2022)			
3 days/week	4 days/week	5 days/week	
¥449,060	¥538,850	¥598,770	

Term 2 (Aug. 29 2022 - Dec. 16th 2022)			
3 days/week	4 days/week	5 days/week	
¥552,690	¥663,200	¥736,940	

Term 3 (Jan. 10th 2023 - Mar. 17th 2023)			
3 days/week	4 days/week	5 days/week	
¥345,430	¥414,500	¥460,590	

Additional Programs

EXTENSION CARE INFORMATION

(15:00~17:00*): ¥800/30min

*limited late extension care available till 18:00

ENRICHMENT CLASSES - Art Studio, Dance, Sports, etc.

(15:30~17:00): \(\frac{\pmathbf{4}}{20}\),000/month per class (4 classes)

Fees

Membership fee: ¥200,000 (one time)

(one-time only / non-refundable for any reason / 50% discount for the 2nd child in case of same program)

Annual fee: ¥100,000/year

This is a yearly charge which will be applied to your fees when you enroll and applied annually to the same term in following years. For example, if you joined in the middle of Term 2 2022 this fee will be charged with your tuition for Term 2 2023, Term 2 2024, etc.

^{*}A 30-day advance payment is required before each term starts.

^{*} All payments are non-refundable.

^{**} Consumption tax not included.